
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	PANDAMANIACS	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $9,244.53
2025-03-12 Home	Depot	-	Milwaukee	M18	battery txn_LgHGalr -$139.32 $9,105.21
2025-03-12 Hyatt	Place	Florence	Downtown txn_0eHQg6d -$311.41 $8,793.80
2025-03-12 �		10	mats	from	Harbor	Freight txn_a8HzqGm -$106.89 $8,686.91
2025-03-12 Team	dinner	Saturday	night txn_GkH8MBq -$36.29 $8,650.62
2025-03-12 REV	Robotics	Order	197180 txn_R2Ha0vp -$216.94 $8,433.68
2025-03-12 DoorDash	-	Groucho's	Deli	(pickup	Sat	lunch) txn_evHJAQw -$33.87 $8,399.81
2025-03-12 DoorDash	-	Groucho's	Deli	(pickup	Thursday	PM) txn_brHXVkq -$47.74 $8,352.07
2025-03-12 REV	Robotics	order	196514 txn_zVH26kk -$516.68 $7,835.39
2025-03-12 QuikTrip	-	Box	Truck	Gas txn_lZHP4Yp -$65.12 $7,770.27
2025-03-12 Hyatt	Place	Florence	Downtown	(Mentor	Room) txn_d7HrLRK -$155.71 $7,614.56

WITHDRAWN:	$1,629.97.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $7,614.56

Pandamaniacs	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Pandamaniacs's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


